900213047 01/25/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT
Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.1
SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Amendment to Trademark Security Agreement
CONVEYING PARTY DATA
Name H Formerly || Execution Date || Entity Type
LIMITED LIABILITY
LA SALSA PROPERTIES, LLC 12/09/2011 COMPANY: DELAWARE
LIMITED LIABILITY
BF PROPERTIES, LLC 12/09/2011 COMPANY: DELAWARE
RECEIVING PARTY DATA
[Name: |[SANTA BARBARA RESTAURANT GROUP, INC. |
|Street Address:  ||1325 N. Anaheim Bivd. |
lcity: ||Anaheim |
|state/Country: ||cCALIFORNIA |
|Postal Code: |l92801 |
[Entity Type: ||cCORPORATION: DELAWARE |
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 29 3
Property Type Number Word Mark

Registration Number: 1257963 LA SALSA =
Registration Number: 1417032 LA SALSA <
Registration Number: 1716822 BAJA FRESH

Registration Number: 1746589 BAJA FRESH FOOD CANNOT BE MADE AT MICROWAVE

SPEED

Registration Number: 2025808 LA SALSA FRESH MEXICAN GRILL

Registration Number: 2190028 FRESH MEXICAN GRILL

Registration Number: 2009794 LA SALSA

Registration Number: 2108266 "BURRITO DOS MANOS"

Registration Number: 2074654 "ENCHILADO"

Registration Number: 2161073 BURRITO ULTIMO

Registration Number: 2106453 BAJA ENSALADA

“ H TRADEMARK

900213047

REEL: 004704 FRAME: 0517




Registration Number: 2151398 LA SALSA

Registration Number: 2352381 BAJA FRESH EXPRESS
Registration Number: 2301436 BAJA FRESH
Registration Number: 2240563 E:R'\SI?\]T)OXAVQVGES NO CAN OPENERS, NO FREEZERS, NO
Registration Number: 2405107 MARGARITAS BY THE YARD
Registration Number: 2484633 LA SALSA
Registration Number: 2898518 FRESH MEXICAN GRILL
Registration Number: 3573389 BAJA FRESH EXPRESS
Registration Number: 3573390 BAJA FRESH EXPRESS BAJA FLAVOR, FAST & FRESH!
Registration Number: 3846219 LA SALSA PRONTO
Registration Number: 3846220 LA SALSA PRONTO
Registration Number: 3815669 BAJA GOGI
Registration Number: 2565424
Registration Number: 2846451 LA SALSA CANTINA
Registration Number: 2750373 BAJA FRESH MEXICAN - GRILL
Registration Number:  |3106474 [iPRONTO GUACAMOLE!
Registration Number: 3433334 LA SALSA FRESH MEXICAN GRILL
Registration Number: 3433336 LA SALSA FRESH MEXICAN GRILL
CORRESPONDENCE DATA
Fax Number: (949)725-4100
Phone: 9497254043
Email: amina@sycr.com

Correspondence will be sent fo the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent
via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Arnold V. Mina

Address Line 1: Stradling Yocca Carison & Rauth
Address Line 2: 660 Newport Center Drive, Suite 1600
Address Line 4: Newport Beach, CALIFORNIA 92660
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 018211-0126

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Arnold V. Mina
Signature: /Arnold V. Mina/

Date: 01/25/2012

Total Attachments: 11
source=La Salsa Amended TSA#page1.tif
source=La Salsa Amended TSA#page?2. tif
Y pagesd TRADEMARK

REEL: 004704 FRAME: 0518




source=La Salsa Amended TSA#page3.tif
source=La Salsa Amended TSA#page4 tif
source=La Salsa Amended TSA#page5.tif
source=La Salsa Amended TSA#page6.tif
source=La Salsa Amended TSA#page7 tif
source=La Salsa Amended TSA#page8.tif
source=La Salsa Amended TSA#page9. tif
source=La Salsa Amended TSA#page10.tif
source=La Salsa Amended TSA#page11.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004704 FRAME: 0519




AMENDMENT TO TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

This AMENDMENT TO TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT, dated as of
December 9, 2011, and effective as of July 16, 2007 (the "Amendment”) is given by La Salsa
Properties, LLC, a Delaware limited liability corporation and BF Properties, LLC, a Delaware
Limited Liability Company (collectively the “Grantors™), in favor of Santa Barbara Restaurant
Group, Inc., a Delaware corporation (“SBRG” or “Secured Party”).

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Stock Purchase Agreement dated as of July 16,
2007, by and between LAS Acquisition, LLC (“LAS” or the “Borrower”) and SBRG (as
amended, restated, supplemented or otherwise modified the “Purchase Agreement”) SBRG sold
to LAS all the capital stock of La Salsa, Inc;

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Purchase Agreement, LAS entered into that certain Secured
Promissory Note dated July 16, 2007 (the “Note”, which term shall also include all amendments,
restatements, supplements or other modifications thereof or thereto) in favor of SBRG
guaranteed by La Salsa, Inc., a Delaware Corporation (“La Salsa, Inc.”), La Salsa Franchise,
LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (“La Salsa Franchise”), and La Salsa of Nevada,
Inc.,(“La Salsa Nevada™) a Nevada Corporation, (collectively, the “Guarantors™) pursuant to that
certain Subsidiary Guaranty, dated July 16, 2007 (the “Guaranty”). The Borrower and
Guarantors are sometimes referred to hereinafter as the “Borrower Parties;”

WHEREAS, to secure the obligations under the Note and Guaranty, the Borrower and
Guarantors agreed to grant a security interest in favor of SBRG pursuant to a Security
Agreement, a Pledge Agreement and a Trademark Security Agreement, each of which is dated
July 16, 2007, (collectively, the “Security Documents™) in certain collateral as described in the
various agreements (the “Collateral );

WHEREAS, after the execution of the Note, Guaranty and Security Documents, certain
Collateral, including various trademarks, was transferred from one or more of the Borrower
Parties, including La Salsa, Inc., to the Grantors, subject to SBRG’s continuing perfected
security interest in the Collateral, as evidenced by the Security Documents;

WHEREAS, in furtherance of the agreement of the Parties, Grantors have agreed to join
in and become additional parties to the Guaranty, the Security Agreement, the Pledge Agreement
and the Trademark Security Agreement, upon the terms and subject to the conditions of this
Agreement.

WHEREAS, the Parties wish to confirm and reaffirm all of the terms and conditions of
the Trademark Security Agreement dated July 16, 2007, add the Guarantors as additional parties
to the Trademark Security Agreement and amend and modify the schedules to the Trademark
Security Agreement.

DOCSOC/1531978v3/018211-0126

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004704 FRAME: 0520



NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the foregoing premises and for other good and
valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, and
itending to be legally bound, the undersigned hereby agree as follows:

1. Defined Terms All capitalized terms used but not defined herein have the
meanings given to them in the Security Documents or the Purchase Agreement as the case may
be.

2. Grant Of Security Interest In Trademark Collateral. Previously, certain
of the Borrower Parties granted a security interest in various Trademarks to SBRG as set forth in
the Trademark Security Agreement. Subsequently, certain of the Borrower Parties transferred to
Grantors some or all of these Trademarks. Grantors hereby reaffirm the grant to SBRG as set
forth in the Trademark Security Agreement. In addition, Grantors acknowledge and confirm that
at all time they have held the Trademarks set forth below subject to SBRG’s continuing
perfected first security interest under the Trademark Security Agreement and hereby grant to
SBRG, to secure the payment and performance of the Obligations (as defined in the Security
Documents) a continuing first priority security interest in all of Grantors’ right, title and interest
(the “Trademark Collateral”) in, to and under the following, whether presently existing or
arising, created or acquired in the future:

(a) all of Grantors’ Trademarks, including those referenced on Schedule 1;
(b) all reissues, continuations or extensions of the foregoing;

(c) all goodwill of the businesses connected with the use of and/or
symbolized by each Trademark; and

(d) all products and proceeds of the foregoing, including, without limitation,
any claim by Grantors against any third parties for past, present or future
(1) infringement or dilution of any Trademark(s) or (ii) injury to the
goodwill associated with any Trademark.

3. Security Agreement. The security interests granted pursuant to the Security
Documents and this Amendment are granted in conjunction with the security interests granted to
the Secured Party pursuant to the Security Documents. Grantors hereby acknowledge and affirm
that the rights and remedies of the Secured Party with respect to the Trademark Collateral made
and granted hereby and in the Trademark Security Agreement are fully applicable to this
Amendment and are set forth in the Security Documents which are incorporated herein by
reference for all purposes. Without limiting the foregoing, all of Secured Party’s remedies,
whether contractual or at law, are cumulative. Any default under the Security Documents shall
be deemed a default under this Amendment giving rise to any and all remedies available to
Secured Party pursuant to the Security Documents.

4. Binding Effect. This Agreement shall be binding upon, inure to the benefit of
and be enforceable by, SBRG and its successors and assigns.

DOCSOC/1531978v3/018211-0126

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004704 FRAME: 0521



5. Governing Law. This Agreement shall be govemed by, and construed in
accordance with, the law of the State of New York without reference to choice of law rules to the
extent that such rules would require or permit the application of the laws of another jurisdiction,
except as required by mandatory provisions of law or to the extent the perfection or priority of
the security interests hereunder, or the remedies hereunder, in respect of any Collateral are
legally required to be governed by the law of a jurisdiction other than the State of New York
notwithstanding this Section

6. No Inconsistent Requirements. The Parties hereto acknowledge that this
Agreement and the other documents, agreements and instruments entered into or executed in
connection herewith may contain covenants and other terms and provisions variously stated
regarding the same or similar matters, and agree that all such covenants, terms and provisions are
cumulative and all shall be performed and satisfied in accordance with their respective terms.

7. Entire Agreement; Amendment. This Agreement, and documents ancillary
thereto contain the entire agreement of the Parties with respect to the subject matter hereof and
supersede all prior drafts and communications relating to such subject matter. Neither this
Agreement,, nor any provision hereof or thereof may be modified, amended or waived except by
the written agreement of the Parties. To the extent that any provisions of this Agreement
conflicts with any provision of any other agreement, the provision giving SBRG greater rights or
remedies shall govern, it being understood that the purpose of this Agreement is to add to, and
not detract from, the rights granted to SBRG under any other agreement.

8. Counterparts. This Agreement may be executed in any number of
counterparts and by different parties hereto in separate counterparts, each of which when so
executed shall be deemed to be an original and all of which taken together shall constitute but
one and the same agreement. Delivery of an executed counterpart of this Agreement by
facsimile shall be equally as effective as delivery of a manually executed counterpart. Any party
hereto delivering a counterpart of this Agreement by facsimile shall also deliver a manually
executed counterpart, but the failure to do deliver a manually executed counterpart shall not
affect the validity, enforceability, or binding effect thereof.

9. Severability. If one or more provisions contained in this Agreement shall be
invalid, illegal or unenforceable in any respect in any jurisdiction or with respect to any party,
such invalidity, illegality or unenforceability in such jurisdiction or with respect to such party
shall, to the fullest extent permitted by applicable law, not invalidate or render illegal or
unenforceable any such provision in any other jurisdiction or with respect to any other party, or
any other provisions of this Agreement.

E3

[Signatures follow on succeeding page.]

DOCS0C/1531978v3/018211-0126

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004704 FRAME: 0522



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantors have caused this Amendment to be executed and
delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the date first set forth above.

LA SALSA PROFPERTIES, LLC BF l?ﬁER 57 L
By: BF Acquisition Holdings, LLC, D&————‘
its %ﬂg member

ACCEPTED AND ACKNOWLEDGED BY:

SANTA BARBARA RESTA NT GROUP, INC.

By:, / ‘

Name; CHARLES A. Selgel I
SeRIOR. JICE PRECIDENT,
Title: _GENERAT. Leen SCL-

DOCSOCH531978v3/018211-0126

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004704 FRAME: 0523



Schedule 1

GRANTORS’ TRADEMARKS

DOCS0C/1531978v3/018211-0126

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004704 FRAME: 0524



T Jo 1 98eg
pamopmEqy §06980728 [1ze1g HSTLI VIV 61-610°6909
pazaysior S661/S1/60 1+97L9 Efensny HSTII VIV 31-810°6909
PamopuEqy 6661/L2/60 99T EHTT PULUDSTY HSTAL VIV L1-L10°6909
(uB150p P1m I0/pUE PIZNAIS) HSTUL
paiaisifax 6002/01/20 06€€LSE LOOZ/LT/LO 9LETETLL SN % LSVI'MOAVTI VIV SSTALXT HSTLL VIVE 91-910°6909
paasifey 6002/01/20 68€€LSE LOOTZ/LTILO TLETETLL SN SSAYIXT HSTAL VEVE ST-S10°6909
paizsiBay 7661/51/60 72891L1 POTESTHL SN HSTYLL VIVE PI-#10'6909
qQaads TAVMOUOIN
paiasidey £661/21/10 6359YLT €8TERTHL SN LY ZAYW T8 LONNVO A00d HST¥L VIVE €1-€10'6909
parasifoxy L661/82/01 9978012 SLIPSOSL SN SONVI $OQ OLI¥¥YNg Z1-210'6909
pasasiey 8661/97/50 €L01912 8£83806L SN OWILLTIA OLIY¥NG I1-110°6909
pasalsifo L661/12/01 £5¥9012 6£88806L SN YAVTIVSNT VIve 01-010'6909
pazaysifey 6661/12/71 9er10¢T EISSTIPSL WD HSTII VIVE 60-600'6909
D'S'W ON “a¥V'T ON ‘SUAZHATAL
pasalsifey 6661/02/70 £950v77 6£07THSL SN ON ‘SYANHIO NVO ON ‘STAYMOYOIN ON 80-800'6909
pasalsI3a L661/57/90 PSOPLOT 9661/90/20 L6TPS0SL SN OQVIIHONT L0-L00'6909
pajsome) $002/61/01 LELPEST 01LTESIL SN oLIY¥Ng TUVE 90-900'6909
pasomE) 900Z/40/+0 9675L0€ T8LST99L SN VIVE VIIVO 50-500'6909
paiasifayf €00Z/21/80 €LE0SLT €00SEIRL WD udsa @ ¥ TIIUO - NVOIXAWN HSIAI VIVE +0-¥00°6909
pasouEy 9002/0€/50 I+1860¢€ 8ZTYS98L SN "Ll ONIXVIN OLNI $I09 10TV £0-€00'6909
paraysiday 9007/07/90 vLYO0TE BESTHISL wD iITONVIOVAD OLNOYd] 70-200'6909
pajaouE) 9002/51/80 9696Z1¢ LTLSOLSL SN HSTHL VIV LI ONIYVIN OLNI $50D LOTV 10-100'6909
snyel§ e 3y JaquimpN Aeq JoquInN Anyuno) MIBTAI INET e
uonensidoy Suing uopednddy

1102 ‘17 Jequdosg 9B

Arewung ase)) NavwapeLy, D11 ‘sonsadorg 4g

TRADEMARK
004704 FRAME

0525

REEL



T 3oz 28eq
fmpuag 0T0Z/ST/L0 0v88H1 epemE) ud1soq ¥ SSTUIXT HSTAL VIve 91-1+0°6909
Supuag 010Z/ST/L0 653841 epemE) udisa @ ¥ TIIYO - NVOIXTN HSTUL VIVE #0-0%0°6909
3mpuag 6007/81/T1 £109€7  SIIBIUIY qBIY pojnuf) HSTYL VIVE 60-6£0'6909
PITOPTEY 5 6002/1€/21 6TSE06LL sn JOVd VZINOVL SE-9E0°6909
paizsiBay 0102/90/L0 699518€ 6002/€7/L0 S99LBLLL sn 190D VIve PE-SE0'6909
PamopTRqY 6002/80/50 TTOSELLL SN 190X £€-7€0°6909
pamopuEqyY 6002/80/50 TZ0€ELLL SO 19TV 7€-€€0°6909
pazastday 0002/€2/50 18€ZS€T L661/SO/TT TSESBESL SN SSTAIXT HSTLI VIVE ST-1£0°6909
;3upuag 6661/71/70 00-901900 B[OTIZAUS A HSTAI VIvd 0€-0£0'6909
iparaysi8oy 76061 puelrey], HSTHA VIV 62-670°6909
paraysifey T00T/TE/S0 1¥Z8LOTOL s1ode8ug HSTLI VIVE 82-820°6909
PATOPTEQY BISAR[RIN HSTIL VIVE LT-LT06909
paraysiday £007/50/60 L9ST6 22103 Jo o1qnday HSTYL VIVE 97-970'6909
pazasiday £002/50/60 L60LOLY uedef HST™I VIVE $2-570°6909
paraystdoy L661/TE/0T £678L0% ueder HSTAI VIVE YZ-#70'6909
pa[eoTED T002/9%/01 115109002 Suoy Suoy HSTYI VIVE £2-€20°6909
paralsiday 6661/€7/L0 6807571 WNIHO HSTAI VIVE 7T-220°6909
pajeouE) 000Z/€0/€0 006°295 |S[YD HSIIIVIVE 12-120'6909
pazals1fay 6661/97/€0 #1016 epeue)) udsaQ ¥ HSIAI VIV 02-0270'6909
sme)§ e S0y JI3QUInN arq JoqUINN Anuno) NIeIA] *ON S8
uonensISoy Suipg uwopeoddy

Arewwng ase)) yiewapeiy, )17 ‘sopsadord 49

110Z ‘1Z Toquaodg 318

TRADEMARK

0526

004704 FRAME:

REEL



¥ 30 1 93eq
PanopuEqy STLYTST YLIT69¢L SN udisa @ ¥ LIWNLNOD DHLISIE 61-610'5609
pawopmEqy Tr8TTST €E6PTLEL SN 0§01 0121q 05 FWIBaM UBW S1-810°5609
parays18ay 986T/TT/TT TEOLIFT LSS98SEL sn (paznf15) VSTVS VI L1-L10°6609
para)siday 8661/51/60 8T0061C 60198SPL sn TINEOD NVOIXdW HSTId 91-910°6609
pauopueqy 0T9¥L0T 6LEVILYL SN HIDDIA NVINIOLITVI ST-ST0°5609
pa1a)s1gay 9661/7%/01 ¥6L600T 0TTrOLYL SN VSIVS VI PI-T10'S609
paraisifey 9661/v7/21 808520T SOTPTriL SN TTIEO NVOIXIN HSTEd VSTIVS V1 €1-€10°5609
paraysiday 866T/¥1/¥0 86€T1S1T €8GSCISL mD VSIVS V1 TI-T10°5609
udsaq
panopueqy SPSIVIT LTEBPISL SN ¥ TIIEO NVOIXIW HSTEL VSTIVS V1 11-110°5609
paunopueqy 9100¢€7T 190¥6TSL SN OlIY¥NE LIWENO0H TVYNIDIIO 01-010°5609
paiaysidey 000Z/1%/11 LOTSOYT PESPISSL SN QIVA IHL AC SYLIAVOUVIA 60-600"5609
paiays1day 1007/¥0/60 £E9r8YT £957065L SN udsaq ¥ VSTIVS V1 80-800°5609
parasigey $00T/TO/T1 8158687 8L081TO9L SN TTNEO NVOIXTNW HSHHAL L0-L00°S609
pemopueqy 900Z/0T/01 SLLLTOLL SN TAVOY OLNVS 90-900°5609
para)sifey ¥002/5T/50 T15¥9¥8T €LO6TIBL SN (paz11£1§) VNILNVO VSTIVS VI $0-500°§609
peuopueqy ¥Te0¥8e 6€TIST8L SN 080T ora1qwos BmIeam we Y0-¥00°5609
paiaysidey 7007/0¢/v0 PIreost T100T/L1/60 FITPO08L SN 08077 90115 yMI £0-€00°5609
{10100) U182
patxs1day 800Z/07/50 YEeeeEve 900Z/01/80 TrrevesL MD % TIND NVOIXTIW HSTYd VSTIVS VI 20-700°5609
udiseq
paraysiBoy 8002/07/50 9ceeehe 900Z/01/80 YL86768L SN ¥ TTIYO NVIOIXTINW HSTIL VSTIVS VI 10-100°609
smje}s e .Mum JaquInN ANeq JaquInN E«ﬁ:co MIBTA ‘ON A58
uonensI3oy Sung uonedddy

Arewimng ase)) yrewapeLy HTT ‘santadorg eseg e

110Z ‘17 T2quiadsg 918

TRADEMARK
004704 FRAME

0527

REEL



¥ 3o g a8eg

pauopueqy 07859L Ay YSTVS VI 6£-6£0°5609
parasiiay L66T/70/%0 9E8LF96€ Aueursny VSTVS V1 8€-8€0°5609
par)s1dey L66T/¥1/€0 0r6£4996 ouerq VSTVS V1 LE-LEO S609
para}siday 8002/71/20 101 :X00€ 0¢ L0OT/60/20 LOOZ-PS9¥9-T JopeAreg [H uBsaQ ¥ VSTVS V1 9€-9€0'S609
pazays1day $00Z/81/10 LETOO JopeAleS 19 VSTIVS VT SE-S£0°$609
pasaisidoy 8007/€1/50 955HLT L00Z/80/70 €4T1000-L00Z BOTY ©1S0D) udse@ ¥ VSTIVS VI PE-FE0 S609
parasiday $002/02/¥0 096151 BOTY €IS0D VSTVS VI £€-€£0'S609
Fmpusg £06YEET epeue) ufiseq ¥ VSTVS VI TE-TEO'S609
parsys1gay 7661/97/90 T6¥66€ 8861/61/L0 99€119 epeue)) VSTVS VI 1€-1€0'5609
(Bupuag LO0Z/TT/50 908°60€°006 [rzerg VSTVS VI 0€-0£0°5609
paraysifay L661/10/80 9LTT09 wmnidpg VSTIVS V1 67-670°5609
(Bupueg LO0T/£T/20 0€E0€ sewreqey (6¢ ss10) WBIsaq ¥ VSTIVS V1 37-870°5609
pajesnz) £002/90/10 8061 seweyeyq VSTVS V1 LT-LT0'$609
parysiBay 9661/T1/11 €50L91 eHIsSNY VSTVS VI 92-970°5609
parmsiday S661/€/€0 96€959 BI[ENSY VSIVS VI $T-ST0°5609
pazzsidaxt £361/ST/11 £96L571 T06LOTEL SN VSTIVS V1 YT-PT0 $609
pamopmEqy €0TLTS T 990169€L SN udseq ® YNVENO VI €2-€70°5609
PamopTEqY 08ELIST 91BETLEL SN (pazIf18) VSTVS VI 72-220°5609
paTopTEqY YOZLTST L90T69€EL SN wdsoQ ¥ NOLYY HAINS 12-120°6609
pamOPTEqY §0TLTST 080T69€L sn wd1se@ % VNVIIVAVH VI 07-020°$609
sme)s e 'Soyg JaquInN aeq JIIQUINN Anjuno) MABTAL 'ON 358D
uonensIdoy Sumy uopednddy

Arewiming 3se)) Jiemapei], DT ‘sonradorg esfeg v

110 ‘17 Joquoos 918

TRADEMARK

0528

004704 FRAME:

REEL



¥ Jo ¢ aded
udisaq
paras1fay L007/8/T 158616 L002/80/20 LSBS16 10003014 PUPBIN ¥ TIEO NVOIXIW HSTHL VSTVS VI 85-850°5609
paTopTeqY L007/60/20 LO-EFST B[ONZOUOA udsa@ ¥ VSTIVS V1 LS-LS0"§609
(3mpuag S007/L1/80 EP/EPS LT B[ONZIUS A HSTYI VSTIVS VI 96-950°5609
;83mpuag SO0T/L1/80 EP/TPE LT B[oNZAUSA TIND NVOIXIW HSTAL §5-550'5609
(Bupuag $00Z/S1/80 EPOTL LT B[ONZOUSA VSTIVS V1 ¥S¥50°5609
paraysidoy L66T/0€/50 LO9TIIZ 9661/20/01 wop3ury payuy) VSTVS V1 £6-€60'5609
paras18ay S00Z/ST/TT SPTI9§ aurery) TINED NVOIXAW HSTAd VSTVS VI T5-250°5609
paas1fay S00Z/S1/11 9%195 Qurery() VSIVS VI 15-150°5609
WASUIYOT]
paraysifay 9661/50/01 099°6€rd PUB PUBLISZIMS VSIVS VI 05-050°5609
paraysidayy L66T/S0/€0 TISTOTS0T uredg VSTVS VI 6v-670'5609
(Bupueg L002/07/20 001y o1eng udisa([ ¥ VSTIVS V1 81-870'$609
paraisifay L66T/30/L0 YrESE 01y o11endg VSIVS VI LY-LY0 5609
paraysiday L661/91/90 SIS6TE [esniog YSIVS VI 95-9%0'$609
pazalsidoy L00T/60/20 10-7€68S1 L00T/60/Z0 10-PE68ST BUIBURJ udisad ¥ VSIVS VI St-50°S609
paraysiday Y00TYT/TT 10-£9tS€T emBURd VSTVS VI PP-rp0'$609
paraysiday 8007/81/¥0 6€2591 L002/9T/0 Ze911-L00z-1y  BRIOY JO oyqnday VSIVS VI EP-EP0'S609
pajeouey 0661/15/01 TOL9LTT uede( VSTVS VI TH-TP0 $609
pajeome) 0661/12/60 LYS697T ueder VSTVS VI TP-1#0°5609
pareisifay L661/€0/0T 995€90% ueder VSTIVS V1 0F-070'5609
smels ape(q Sy JaquinN ar(q JaquIn N Axpuno)) MACTAT 'ON 3s8)
uonensidoy Jug uoneaddy

Lrewmng 9se)) yarmapery, DT ‘santadorg esreg e

110Z ‘1T fJ2quaosg 91

TRADEMARK

0529

004704 FRAME:

REEL



¥ 3o ¥ a8ed

para)siday 010Z/20/60 6179¥8¢ 6002/+0/90 TETTSLLL WD udise@ ¥ OLNOYUd VSIVS V1 19-690°6609
parays1day 010Z/L0/60 07Z9v8¢ 6007/70/90 OPTZSLLL sn OLNOYd VSIVS V1 09-890°5609
pauopueqy 600Z/L1/£0 EEEE6ILL WD VavTingo 65-L90°6609
ANIVEIN-
wonensiFay 85-850°5609

pauRID 1B U0 RAIDIUT JO TOISUI} N ameryn
ANVTIIZLIIMS-
Tonenstay 86-850°5609

(Bupuag 18RONBUIAU] JO TAISTIINT PUBIIIZIIMG
wonensifay VILOA-85-850 5609

pasnjay TeTwOT}BUIIU] JO UOISUAIXT ea10Yy Jo otjqnday
wonensifay NVVI-85-850°6609

pasnyay 18WOTBUIAIU] JO UOISUIXT wedep
NOIND NY3Zdodnd-
wonensifay 86-860°6609

pausIn 1eUOIBUI2IU] 7O WOISH} XY Anunmwo) weadomyg
VITVILSAV-
wonens1ay 8$-850°$609

pajaern 1BUOTIRUINU] JO UWOISUAXT erensny

smje)s aeq 'Sy J_quINN areq J_quInN Anuno) MJIBTAI 'ON 3sB))
uonensIsoy Suig uonedddy

Arewwng ase)) s WapeLL, DT ‘sopsadeag espes v

110T ‘17 T2quaoag 218

TRADEMARK
004704 FRAME

0530

REEL

01/25/2012

RECORDED



